1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Collana

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico

Nota di bibliografia

UNINA9910452151803321
Bew Paul

Ireland [[electronic bookK] ] : the politics of enmity, 1789-2006

Oxford, : Oxford University Press, 2007

1281147125
9786611147129
9780191518669
0191518662
1435609646

1 online resource (628 p.)
Oxford history of modern Europe

ELECTRONIC BOOK

Ireland: foreign policy

Great Britain: foreign relations: Ireland
Ireland: foreign relations: Great Britain
Electronic books.

Ireland: history: 1800s

Northern Ireland: history: 1900s

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

Includes bibliographical references and index.



